Oyster Bay

https://app.regrid.com/us/ny/nassau/oyster-bay

Regrid

By Loveland Technologies - Jan 14, 2024

Sloatsburg New City
Milford
Ringwood Spring Valley
Mahwah Nanuet
Ramsey _
Park Ridge._ Piermont
Oakland
lon | 0 Waldwick o ot
Washington A
Closter
Wearo Oradell
y Fair Lawn 5 fiold
ergenfie
fille Paterson ger)
Woodland Park  Hackensack
,_
? Clifton Fort Lee
Verona
Ve Bloomfield North Bergen
Union City
East Orange
) Irvington
immit New York
Union

estfield Elizabeth Bayonne

Clark Linden
Colonia

Woodbridge

Perth Amboy
South Amboy:
Keansburg
Old Bridge
yod Middletown
Township

Red Bank

Sleepy Hollow

Scarsdale

Eastchester

Mount Vernon

New Canaan  \yestport Fairfield

Norwalk
Darien
Elmsford Stamford
Greenwich
Port Chester
Old Field Shoreham
ns Neck
i Head of th i +
Bayville | |o\d Harbor Northport eljarct))or e Terryville oo
Oyster Bay
Manorhave Lake Grove
Muttontown
Great Neck gagt Islandia
Lake Success Nortr_\ Great Brookhaven
Mineola Baywood River
Plahedg Islip
Hempstead
Lindenhurst Davis Park

Valley Stream Freeport T S

Lawrence

Long Beach



https://app.regrid.com/us/ny/nassau/oyster-bay
https://regrid.com

Summary

USPS Vacancy Status

Occupied Non-Residential
Occupied Residential
Vacant Non-Residential
Vacant Residential
Unknown Status

Assorted Stats

Acres 108202.22
Square Miles 169.07
Properties 98713
Different Owners 91545

3190
87191
121
682
7529

Top Owners

COUNTY OF NASSAU

TOWN OF OYSTER BAY

[No owner name listed]

STATE OF NEW YORK

ISLAND PROPERTIES LLC

COMMUNITY SERVICES SUPPORT COR
INC VILLAGE OF MASSAPEQUA PARK
INC VILLAGE OF SEA CLIFF

NORTH SHORE WILDLIFE SANCTUARY
SAWMILL CONSTRUCTION CORP
CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT #2

THE OAKS AT BROADLAWN REDEV OW
INC VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY

NORTH SHORE LAND ALLIANCE INC
JERICHO WATER DIST

INC VILLAGE OF LATTINGTOWN
WOODBURY GARDENS REDEV CO OWNE
COLD SPRING HARBOR LABORATORY
SUNRISE MALL HOLDINGS LLC

656
515
464
156
59
36
31
27
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
20
19
18
17
17



	Oyster Bay
	Regrid
	Summary
	USPS Vacancy Status
	Top Owners
	Assorted Stats


