Oyster Bay

https://app.regrid.com/us/ny/nassau/oyster-bay

Regrid

By Loveland Technologies · Jan 14, 2024



USPS Vacancy Status

Top Owners

Occupied Non-Residential Occupied Residential Vacant Non-Residential Vacant Residential Unknown Status Assorted Stats Acres Square Miles Properties Different Owners	3190 87191 121 682 7529 108202.22 169.07 98713 91545	COUNTY OF NASSAU TOWN OF OYSTER BAY [No owner name listed] STATE OF NEW YORK ISLAND PROPERTIES LLC COMMUNITY SERVICES SUPPORT COR INC VILLAGE OF MASSAPEQUA PARK INC VILLAGE OF SEA CLIFF NORTH SHORE WILDLIFE SANCTUARY SAWMILL CONSTRUCTION CORP CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 THE OAKS AT BROADLAWN REDEV OW INC VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY	656 515 464 156 59 36 31 27 24 24 24 24 23 22 22
		LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY NORTH SHORE LAND ALLIANCE INC	22 21
		JERICHO WATER DIST	20
		INC VILLAGE OF LATTINGTOWN	19
		WOODBURY GARDENS REDEV CO OWNE	18
		COLD SPRING HARBOR LABORATORY SUNRISE MALL HOLDINGS LLC	17 17